Features to optimize your work
Lexmark C746 Family Color laser printers
The Lexmark C746 color laser printers deliver the easy-to-use features and reliable
performance essential to midsize workgroups. Energy-saving features make responsible
printing easy.
Multiple media support
Ultra-reliable paper feeding
supports diverse media, including

Productivity made easy
Sustainable by design
Lexmark C746 Family Ordering information
Compatible on the complete Lexmark C746 Family
Part #	 Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
C746H1KG	 C746, C748 Black High Yield Return Program Toner
Cartridge
C746A1CG	 C746, C748 Cyan Return Program Toner Cartridge
C746A1MG	 C746, C748 Magenta Return Program Toner Cartridge
C746A1YG	 C746, C748 Yellow Return Program Toner Cartridge
C746H2KG	 C746, C748 Black High Yield Toner Cartridge
C746A2CG	 C746, C748 Cyan Toner Cartridge
C746A2MG	 C746, C748 Magenta Toner Cartridge
C746A2YG	 C746, C748 Yellow Toner Cartridge
C734X77G	 Waste Toner Box
C734X20G	 Photoconductor Unit
C734X24G	 Photoconductor Unit, 4-Pack
Part #	 Furniture